
Tuition 1 K 1 Student 2 students 3 students 1 K & 
1 student

1 K & 
2 students

1 K & 
3 students

First Child $6,000 1 1 1 1 1 1
Second Child $3,000 1 1 1 1
Additional Child $1,500 1 1

Kindergarten $2,800 1 1 1 1

Total $2,800 $6,000 $9,000 $10,500 $8,800 $11,800 $13,300

COST FOR

1 K
1 (1-8 Student)
2 (1-8 Student)
3 (1-8 Student)
4 (1-8 Student)
1 K & 1(1-8 Student)
1 K & 2(1-8 Students)
1 K & 3(1-8 Students)
1 K & 4(1-8 Students)

2026/2027 RCS Tuition Rates

Tuition Schedule
Tuition Schedule for 2026/2027 school term is as follows:

Total 1 PAYMENT
(2% discount)

4 QUARTERLY
PAYMENTS

10 MONTHLY 
PAYMENTS

$2,800 $2,744 $700 $280
$6,000 $5,880 $1,500 $600
$9,000 $8,820 $2,250 $900

$10,500 $10,290 $2,625 $1,050
$12,000 $11,760 $3,000 $1,200
$8,800 $8,624 $2,200 $880

Tuition Policy
Tuition is set by the school board each school term and is payable in one payment, four quarterly payments, or by ten 
monthly payments. 
       • One payment: Tuition accounts paid in full before August 22 each term are eligible to receive a 2% discount
       • Quarterly Payments: Tuition begins in August and is due at the end of the months Aug/ Nov/ Feb/ May
       • Monthly Payments: Tuition begins in August and is due at the end of each month Aug- May

All tuition must be paid in full at the end of each school year, unless other arrangements are made with the school 
board. Patrons that do not have the previous year’s tuition paid by August 1 may not return to school the following 
year unless the RCS school board approves a time extension at their meeting in August. 

PLEASE NOTE: If you have signed up for the Faith Builders Scholarship Services, we do not receive that information 
until August (August 15th at the latest).  If you pay before that we will credit / let you know adjustments as soon as 
we find out what that will be. 

$11,800 $11,564 $2,950 $1,180
$13,300 $13,034 $3,325 $1,330
$14,800 $14,504 $3,700 $1,480

Additional fees may be required through the year for field trips, transportation, etc.


